Approved Asphalt Binder Suppliers List
Updated May 12, 2025

Supplier
Ace Saginaw Paving Co.,
River Rouge, Ml

Ajax Asphalt Terminal,
Detroit, Ml

Bit-Mat Products of
Michigan, Bay City, Ml

Bit-Mat Products of
Indiana, South Bend, IN

BP, Calumet Terminal,
Chicago, IL

Certifier number

ABS3700

ABS2500

ABS2800

ABS2700

ABS6010

Grade
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 64-28

PG 52-22
PG 52-34
PG 58-22
PG 58-34
PG 64-22
PG 52-28
PG 58-28
PG 64-28
PG 64-34
PG 64-28P
PG 64-34P
PG 70-22P
PG 70-28P
PG 76-22P

PG 52-28
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 64-28P
PG 64-34P
PG 70-22P
PG 70-28P

PG 64-28
PG 70-28P

PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 70-22



Construction Resources
Management, Inc.,
Gladstone, Ml

Construction Resources
Management, Inc., Green
Bay, WI

Cenovus Energy Inc.,
Rhinelander, Wi

Cenovus Energy Inc.,
Superior, WI

Flint Hills Resources PB,
LLC, Green Bay, WI

Flint Hills Resources PB,
LLC, Stevens Point, WI

Interstate Asphalt,
Ameropan Oil Terminal,
Chicago, IL

Interstate Asphalt,
Lansing Asphalt
Terminal, Lansing, Ml

Interstate Asphalt,
Manistee Asphalt
Terminal, Manistee, Ml

ABS5005

ABS5010

ABS4505

ABS4510

ABS2505

ABS2510

ABS5550

ABS5570

ABS5560

PG 46-34
PG 52-28
PG 52-34
PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 58-34P
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 64-28P
PG 64-34P
PG 70-28P

PG 58-28
PG 64-22

PG 52-34
PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 64-28
PG 64-34P

PG 52-34
PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 64-28
PG 64-34P

PG 58-28
PG 64-22

PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 64-28P
PG 64-34P

PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 64-28

PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 64-22
PG 64-28

PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 52-28
PG 58-34



Laketon Refining Corp.,
Laketon, IN

Marathon Oil Company,
Detroit, Ml

Marathon Oil Company,
Northbend, OH

Michigan Paving &
Materials, Alma, Ml

Michigan Paving &
Materials Co., Monroe,
Ml

ABS3005

ABS3505

ABS3510

ABS6005

ABS6505

PG 52-28
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 64-28P
PG 64-28
PG 70-22P
PG 70-22
PG 70-28P
PG 76-22P
PG 76-28P

PG 70-22P

PG 52-28
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 64-28P
PG 70-22P
PG 70-28P
PG 76-22P
PG 76-28P

PG 52-28
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 64-28P
PG 70-22
PG 70-22P
PG 70-28
PG 70-28P
PG 76-22P
PG 76-28P

PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 64-34
PG 64-28P
PG 64-34P



Midwest Industrial
Asphalt, Lacrosse, WI

Seneca Petroleum Co.,
Inc., Lemont, IL

Seneca Petroleum Co.,
Inc. Portage, IN

Seneca Petroleum Co.,
Inc., Woodville Road,
Toledo, OH

Shelly Liquid Division,
Toledo, OH

ABS4005

ABS5505

ABS5510

ABS5515

ABS1510

PG 46-34
PG 52-28
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 70-22
PG 70-22P
PG 70-28
PG 70-28P
PG 76-22P
PG 76-28P

PG 58-28
PG 58-34
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 70-22

PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 64-28P
PG 70-22
PG 70-22P
PG 70-28P
PG 76-22P

PG 52-28
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 64-28P
PG 70-22
PG 70-22P
PG 70-28
PG 70-28P
PG 76-22P

PG 52-28
PG 58-22
PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 64-28
PG 64-28P
PG 70-22
PG 70-22P
PG 70-28
PG 70-28P
PG 76-22P



Suppliers with Provisional Status for 2025

Supplier

Ajax Asphalt Terminal,
Detroit, Ml

Bit-Mat Products of
Indiana, South Bend, IN

BP, Bartlett Terminal,
Bartlett, IL

BP, Calumet Terminal,
Chicago, IL

Cenovus Energy Inc.,
Superior, WI

Flint Hills Resources, LP,
Savage, MN

Flint Hills Resources PB,
LLC, Stevens Point, WI

Flint Hills Resources, LP,
UMore Park Terminal,
Rosemount, MN

Interstate Asphalt, Bell
Oil Terminal, Chicago, IL

K-Tech Specialty
Coatings, Inc., Ashley, IN

Midwest Industrial
Asphalt, Lacrosse, WI

Michigan Paving &
Materials Co., Monroe,
Ml

Seneca Petroleum Co.,
Inc., Front Street, Toledo,
OH

Seneca Petroleum Co.,
Inc., Lemont, IL

Shelly Liquid Division,
Toledo, OH

Updated May 12, 2025

Certifier number

ABS2500

ABS2700

ABS1020

ABS6010

ABS4510

ABS2515

ABS2510

ABS2520

ABS5520

ABS2900

ABS4005

ABS6505

ABS5540

ABS5505

ABS1510

Grade

PG 70-22

PG 58-34P
PG 70-34P
PG 76-28P

PG 70-22
PG 70-28

PG 58-28
PG 58-22
PG 64-22

PG 64-28

PG 64-28P

PG 58-34

PG 52-34

PG 64-22

PG 58-34

PG 64-22
PG 58-28

PG 58-28
PG 64-22
PG 52-34

PG 58-34
PG 58-34P

PG 58-28
PG 64-22

PG 64-28P

PG 58-34



Tri-State Asphalt, LLC,
Morris, IL

TexPar Energy,
Marshfield, WI

Warner Petroleum
Corporation, Dearborn,
Ml

Marathon Petroleum
Company, LP, St. Paul
Park, MN

ABS6200

ABS6300

ABS6400

ABS6410

PG 64-22
PG 70-22
PG 76-22

PG 58-28

PG 58-28
PG 64-22

PG 58-28
PG 64-22
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